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Tompkins -
Comments

Steve Evans -
Comments

Anonymous -
Comments

E.R. Samons -
Comments

Anonymous -
Comment

Charles E. Lane
- Comments

James Moore -
Comments

Cari Clarotto -
Comments

Leonard Sublet
- Comments

Medical Review
Board Public
Meeting

Electronic
Signatures on

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/29/2007

12/29/2007

12/29/2007

12/29/2007

12/29/2007

12/29/2007

12/30/2007

12/30/2007

12/30/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES



FMCSA-2007-0030

FMCSA-2007-0069

FMCSA-2007-0069

FMCSA-2007-0069

FMCSA-2007-0093

FMCSA-2007-0106

FMCSA-2007-0069

FMCSA-2007-0069

FMCSA-2007-0069

FMCSA-2007-0056

FMCSA-2001-9561

FMCSA-2007-0030-0015

FMCSA-2007-0069-0018.1

FMCSA-2007-0069-0018

FMCSA-2007-0069-0018.2

FMCSA-2007-0093-0002

FMCSA-2007-0106-0001

FMCSA-2007-0069-0019

FMCSA-2007-0069-0020

FMCSA-2007-0069-0021

FMCSA-2007-0056-0034

FMCSA-2001-9561-0029

Documents:
East West
Resort
Transportation,
LLC, and TMS,
LLC, dba
Colorado
Mountain
Express (CME),
Application for
Exemption

Gregory L.
Barlow -
Comments

Advocates for
Highway and

Auto Safety -
Comments

Advocates for
Highway and

Auto Safety -
Comments

Advocates for
Highway and

Auto Safety -
Comments

CME Application
for Exemption

In the Matter of
C & R Express,
Inc. - Motion for
Entry of Default
Judgment or in
the Alternative
for Final Order
and
Memorandum in
Support

Tom Kenny -
Comments

Virginie
Glaenzer -
Comments

Brett M. Duncan
- Comments

Hours of
Service of
Drivers: Dart
Transit
Company
Application for
Exemption

Qualification of
Drivers;
Exemption

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS
RULES

RULES



Renewals;
Vision

FMCSA-1999-5578 FMCSA-1999-5578-0040 Qualification of  01/02/2008 Posted SUPPORTING

Drivers; & RELATED
Exemption MATERIALS
Renewals;

Vision
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